Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Robogd

Race started at 19:41:09

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 16:59.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
1 79  RASKI Rébert Piaggic  Robogd 14 13:06.373 Napi 55.278 0
2 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE. Piaggii Robogd 14 13:21.921 15.548 56.238 0
3 56 SEBESTYEN Péter Pi Do Racing Suzuki  Robogd 14 13:39.888 33.515 57.706 0
4 24 GASPAR Attila MAMI SE. Piaggic  Robogd 14 13:50.819 44.446 58.568 0
5 3 MAGDA Sandor BR Organisation Suzuki  Robogd 14 13:56.410 50.037 58.895 0
6 73 MAGDA Attila Suzuki  Robogd 14 13:56.484 50.111 Napi 58.658 0
7 99 PENDL Andras Pi Do Racing Suzuki  Robogd 13 13:12.584 1 Lap 59.856 0
8 9 HINGER Dévid BR Organisation Suzuki  Robogd 13 13:12.883 1 Lap 59.599 0
9 21 GASPAR Csaba MAMI SE. Piaggii Robogd 13 13:18.552 1Lap 1:00.524 0
10 98 FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki  Robogd 12 13:11.8% 2 Laps 1:03.137 0
11 36 KIS Norbert MAMI SE. Yamal  Robogd 12 13:13.469 2 Laps 1:03.767 0
12 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE. Suzuki  Robogd 9 8:38.092 5 Laps 56.461 0
13 71 LOJT Bélint Sandorfalvi MSE Suzuki  Robogd 9 10:33.983 5 Laps 1:07.501 0
14 88 TORMA Rdbert Suzuki  Robogd 7 7:50.732 7 Laps Napi 1:05.850 0
Not classified
DNS 13 MAROK Bence BR Organisation Polini  Robogd DNS 0
DNS 66 KENINGER Karoly Suzuki Robogd DNS  Napi 0
DNS 85 MAROSI Lérand BR Organisation Suzuki  Robogd DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.548 176,252 55.278 179,095 79 - RASKI Rébert
Orbits
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Robogd

Race started at 19:41:09

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 16:59.

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:02.597 +3.702 19:42:13.544 5 1:00.524 19:46:20.000
(79) RASKI Rébert 2 1:00.234 +1.339 19:43:13.778 6 1:01.171 +0.647 19:47:21.171
1 58.530 +3.252 19:42:09.012 3 59.063 +0.168 19:44:12.841 7 1:00.557 +0.033 19:48:21.728
2 55.449 +0.171 19:43:04.461 4 59.599 +0.704 19:45:12.440 8 1:00.610 +0.086 19:49:22.338
3 56.226 +0.948 19:44:00.687 5 58.895 19:46:11.335 9 1:00.894 +0.370 19:50:23.232
4 57.026 +1.748 19:44:57.713 6 58.932 +0.037 19:47:10.267 10 1:00.586 +0.062 19:51:23.818
5 56.101 +0.823 19:45:53.814 7 58.979 +0.084 19:48:09.246 1 1:02.025 +1.501 19:52:25.843
6 55.755 +0.477 19:46:49.569 8 59.052 +0.157 19:49:08.298 12 1:00.671 +0.147 19:53:26.514
7 55.677 +0.399 19:47:45.246 9 58.916 +0.021 19:50:07.214 13 1:01.172 +0.648 19:54:27.686
8 55.278 19:48:40.524 10 1:00.878 +1.983 19:51:08.092
9 55.293 +0.015 19:49:35.817 1 59.541 +0.646 19:52:07.633 (98) FOLDI Krisztofer
10 55.740 +0.462 19:50:31.557 12 59.094 +0.199 19:53:06.727 1 1:08.825 +5.688 19:42:20.670
11 55.511 +0.233 19:51:27.068 13 59.022 +0.127 19:54:05.749 2 1:06.134 +2.997 19:43:26.804
12 57.012 +1.734 19:52:24.080 14 59.795 +0.900 19:55:05.544 3 1:06.608 +3.471 19:44:33.412
13 55.506 +0.228 19:53:19.586 4 1:05.682 +2.545 19:45:39.094
14 55.921 +0.643 19:54:15.507 (73) MAGDA Attila 5 1:05.786 +2.649 19:46:44.880
1 1:02.412 +3.754 19:42:13.530 6 1:05.925 +2.788 19:47:50.805
(19) VAGO Akos 2 1:00.172 +1.514 19:43:13.702 7 1:05.666 +2.529 19:48:56.471
1 59.348 +3.110 19:42:09.829 3 59.217 +0.559 19:44:12.919 8 1:05.529 +2.392 19:50:02.000
2 58.235 +1.997 19:43:08.064 4 58.964 +0.306 19:45:11.883 9 1:05.662 +2.525 19:51:07.662
3 56.843 +0.605 19:44:04.907 5 58.994 +0.336 19:46:10.877 10 1:06.132 +2.995 19:52:13.794
4 56.883 +0.645 19:45:01.790 6 58.733 +0.075 19:47:09.610 1 1:04.097 +0.960 19:53:17.891
5 56.296 +0.058 19:45:58.086 7 58.658 19:48:08.268 12 1:03.137 19:54:21.028
6 56.238 19:46:54.324 8 59.806 +1.148 19:49:08.074
7 56.578 +0.340 19:47:50.902 9 59.016 +0.358 19:50:07.090 (36) KIS Norbert
8 56.758 +0.520 19:48:47.660 10 1:01.119 +2.461 19:51:08.209 1 1:11.014 +7.247 19:42:23.228
9 56.658 +0.420 19:49:44.318 1 59.212 +0.554 19:52:07.421 2 1:07.985 +4.218 19:43:31.213
10 57.169 +0.931 19:50:41.487 12 59.303 +0.645 19:53:06.724 3 1:06.436 +2.669 19:44:37.649
11 57.736 +1.498 19:51:39.223 13 58.980 +0.322 19:54:05.704 4 1:06.301 +2.534 19:45:43.950
12 56.852 +0.614 19:52:36.075 14 59.914 +1.256 19:55:05.618 5 1:06.083 +2.316 19:46:50.033
13 57.169 +0.931 19:53:33.244 6 1:05.444 +1.677 19:47:55.477
14 57.811 +1.573 19:54:31.055 (99) PENDL Andras 7 1:04.638 +0.871 19:49:00.115
1 1:03.775 +3.919 19:42:15.648 8 1:03.820 +0.053 19:50:03.935
(56) SEBESTYEN Péter 2 1:01.069 +1.213 19:43:16.717 9 1:05.547 +1.780 19:51:09.482
1 1:01.358 +3.652 19:42:11.845 3 1:01.145 +1.289 19:44:17.862 10 1:04.505 +0.738 19:52:13.987
2 58.446 +0.740 19:43:10.291 4 1:00.573 +0.717 19:45:18.435 1 1:03.767 19:53:17.754
3 58.209 +0.503 19:44:08.500 5 59.981 +0.125 19:46:18.416 12 1:04.849 +1.082 19:54:22.603
4 57.706 19:45:06.206 6 1:00.263 +0.407 19:47:18.679
5 57.827 +0.121 19:46:04.033 7 1:00.795 +0.939 19:48:19.474 (11) LOVAS Janos
6 57.875 +0.169 19:47:01.908 8 1:00.403 +0.547 19:49:19.877 1 1:00.516 +4.055 19:42:10.999
7 58.581 +0.875 19:48:00.489 9 1:00.818 +0.962 19:50:20.695 2 57.678 +1.217 19:43:08.677
8 57.964 +0.258 19:48:58.453 10 1:00.333 +0.477 19:51:21.028 3 56.461 19:44:05.138
9 58.031 +0.325 19:49:56.484 1 59.856 19:52:20.884 4 57.159 +0.698 19:45:02.297
10 59.020 +1.314 19:50:55.504 12 59.927 +0.071 19:53:20.811 5 56.565 +0.104 19:45:58.862
11 57.994 +0.288 19:51:53.498 13 1:00.907 +1.051 19:54:21.718 6 57.081 +0.620 19:46:55.943
12 58.544 +0.838 19:52:52.042 7 57.102 +0.641 19:47:53.045
13 58.385 +0.679 19:53:50.427 (9) HINGER David 8 57.189 +0.728 19:48:50.234
14 58.595 +0.889 19:54:49.022 1 1:03.517 +3.918 19:42:14.800 9 56.992 +0.531 19:49:47.226
2 1:00.747 +1.148 19:43:15.547
(24) GASPAR Attila 3 1:01.444 +1.845 19:44:16.991 (71) LOJT Balint
1 1:01.958 +3.390 19:42:13.144 4 1:00.562 +0.963 19:45:17.553 1 1:11.635 +4.134 19:42:24.202
2 59.860 +1.292 19:43:13.004 5 1:00.600 +1.001 19:46:18.153 2 1:09.425 +1.924 19:43:33.627
3 58.988 +0.420 19:44:11.992 6 1:00.557 +0.958 19:47:18.710 3 1:08.290 +0.789 19:44:41.917
4 58.689 +0.121 19:45:10.681 7 1:00.798 +1.199 19:48:19.508 4 1:08.415 +0.914 19:45:50.332
5 58.568 19:46:09.249 8 1:00.538 +0.939 19:49:20.046 5 1:07.617 +0.116 19:46:57.949
6 58.609 +0.041 19:47:07.858 9 1:00.903 +1.304 19:50:20.949 6 1:07.501 19:48:05.450
7 58.613 +0.045 19:48:06.471 10 1:00.362 +0.763 19:51:21.311 7 1:07.931 +0.430 19:49:13.381
8 58.760 +0.192 19:49:05.231 1 1:00.091 +0.492 19:52:21.402 8 1:13.198 +5.697 19:50:26.579
9 58.966 +0.398 19:50:04.197 12 59.599 19:53:21.001 9 1:16.538 +9.037 19:51:43.117
10 59.109 +0.541 19:51:03.306 13 1:01.016 +1.417 19:54:22.017
11 59.117 +0.549 19:52:02.423 o (88) TORMA Rébert
12 59.003 +0.435 19:53:01.426 (21) GASPAR Csaba 1 1:08.783 +2.933 19:42:21.854
13 59.102 +0.534 19:54:00.528 1 1:03.874 +3.350 19:42:15.774 2 1:07.077 +1.227 19:43:28.931
14 59.425 +0.857 19:54:59.953 2 1:01.241 +0.717 19:43:17.015 3 1:06.843 +0.993 19:44:35.774
3 1:01.216 +0.692 19:44:18.231 4 1:06.117 +0.267 19:45:41.891
(3) MAGDA Sandor 4 1:01.245 +0.721 19:45:19.476 5 1:05.850 19:46:47.741
Orbits
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Euroring Kupa

IEuroring Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok
Verseny Robogd
Race started at 19:41:09

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

|
2010.05:22. 16:59
| Il

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:06.019 +0.169 19:47:53.760
7 1:06.106 +0.256 19:48:59.866
Orbits
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